ONYX
Improve comfort in your facility with a
system of Onyx fans
DISTRIBUTED COMFORT
Use the Onyx in high bay installations to equalize temperature
and humidity in buildings that suffer from stratification.
Reducing stratification increases thermal comfort during summer
and winter, reduces ceiling temperature to extend the life of

listed in USA and Canada.
Safety Cable: 6’ length steel cable (fastened to body)
Warranty: 3 years parts and workmanship.
ONYX
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AIRIUSFANS.COM | 888-247-7327
(1) Calculated sound pressure at 40, 45 and 50 foot distances based on non-reflective area. 73.7 dB(A) Sound Power Level, designed to meet ISO 3744 - engineering grade precision for determining sound power. Data
independently verified by third party. Tests performed in-unit.
Technical Specifications
811 S. Sherman St., Longmont, Colorado 80501 AIRIUSFANS.COM | 888-247-7327
MAX COVERAGE: UP TO 50 FT CEILING, 2000 FT2
Model: Qty:
Controls/Options: Qty:
Controls & Factory Installed Options
Item Description
TRIAC-120-1.5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 1.5A. Four step speed control and off.
TRIAC-120-5 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 5A.
TRIAC-120-15 Wall mounted speed control. Input voltage 120VAC, 15A.
TRIAC-120-7.5 J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. Fixed speed, 0-10VDC or 2-20mah.
TRIAC-120-7.5-AUTO J-box mounted speed control. Input voltage 95-250VAC, 7.5A. High/Low temperature sensors adjust speed based on delta-T
15.4 in
(391mm)
16
.7